Pos

O© 00 ~NO O WN P

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

CLASIFICACION COPA DIPUTACION LOSADA 2013

Dorsal N° Copa Nombre Participante

3132
4
367
5

7
369
3006
3323
3029
374
3145
10
371
353
3697
368
361
370
3218
3082
3487
358
3031
3034
6049
3256
3161
3416
3037
3581
3565

3132 RABANAL SAN ROMAN, MIGUEL ANGEL

3386 SILVAN SILVAN, GUSTAVO
3473 PALLA GOMEZ, FERNANDO
3549 ALONSO PRIETO, JESUS
3553 BLANCO SEVILLA, LEANDRO
3488 NOGALES BARREDO, JOSE

3006 FERNANDEZ MOLERO, GUILLERMO
3323 GONZALEZ, OSCAR GUTIERREZ
3029 ALVAREZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO
3554 CALVO ALVAREZ, JOSE MANUEL

3145 REDONDO PEREZ, DAVID
6076 GONZALEZ PEREZ, PILAR

3491 VICARIO LARA, JOSE ANTONIO
3131 GARCIA FERRERAS, ROBERTO

3697 CANIBANO GARCIA, OSCAR
3485 VEGA RUIZ, JAVIER

3320 GASPAR SOUSA, LUIS MANUEL
3489 NOGALES BARREDO, ANTONIO

3218 DIEZ MACHIO, RODRIGO

3082 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, SERGIO

3487 GARCIA GORGOJO, ANTONIO

3224 PRIETO MEJIAS, ANTONIO JOSE

3031 RODRIGUEZ DIEZ, ARMANDO
3034 DONCEL PRESA, MARTIN

6049 PEREIRA MONTEIRO, JOANA FILIPA

3256 GARCIA LOPEZ, MIGUEL

3161 RODRIGUEZ MORAN, JOSE LUIS

3416 OBLANCA PUENTE, DAVID
3037 DENGRA RICO, JOSE RAMON
3581 SANTOS CUERVO, FIDEL

Cat. Tiempo  Club

SENIM

VETAM
VETAM
VETDM
SENIM

VETBM
VETCM
VETBM
VETAM
VETCM
SENIM

FEMEN
VETBM
VETAM
SENIM

VETBM
VETDM
VETBM
SENIM

VETAM
VETDM
SENIM

VETAM
VETBM
FEMEN
VETEM
VETEM
SENIM

VETAM
VETDM

3565 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO MAN SENIM

0:34:40 INTELLIGENT - INTERVAL

PUNTOS
900

0:35:03 ESCUELA DEL CORREDOR UL 899
0:35:51 ESCUELA DEL CORREDOR UL 898

0:36:13 C. A. LA BANEZA
0:37:33 C. A. LA BANEZA
0:37:55 PENACORADA
0:38:33 LA BANEZA

0:38:49 C. ATL. RACING LEON
0:38:52 MTB-RUNNERS LEON
0:38:54 C. A. LA BANEZA
0:39:10 VALDEIGLESIAS
0:40:03 FONTRIBA

0:40:12 PENACORADA
0:40:18 INTELLIGENT - INTERVAL

897
896
895
894
893
892
891
890
889
888
887

0:41:03 ATLETISMO CLINICA FISIORAN 886

0:41:06 PENACORADA

0:41:31 C. ATL. RACING LEON
0:41:42 PENACORADA

0:41:49 RECREO RUNNING
0:41:56 INTELLIGENT - INTERVAL
0:42:11 PENACORADA

0:42:17 INDEP. PONFERRADA
0:42:40 MTB-RUNNERS LEON
0:42:54 MTB-RUNNERS LEON
0:43:09 C. ATL. RACING LEON
0:43:10 LA BANEZA

0:43:18 NUNCA CORRERAS SOLO
0:43:20 RUN AND ROLL

0:43:39 MTB-RUNNERS LEON
0:43:48 C. A. LA BANEZA

0:44:18 C. A. LA BANEZA

885
884
883
882
881
880
879
878
877
876
875
874
873
872
871
870



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

376
3375

363
3207
3005
3317
3211
3517
3133
3061
3213
6048
3275

379
3203
3024
3026

365
3027
3520
3148

355

366

359
6088
3481
3232
6028
3149
6021
3453
6155
3104

3623 VILOR BLANCO, RUBEN

3375 DE PRADO CASCALLANA, BENITO
3368 DEL BLANCO FERNANDEZ, VICENTE
3207 BLANCO LOPEZ, LUIS ANGEL

3005 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, VICTOR
3317 GONZALEZ DE CELIS, JOSE LUIS
3211 GUERRERO BLANCO, ANGEL

3517 BANOS GRANADO, TOMAS

3133 MARTIN GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
3061 SANTOS ALMIRANTE, ALEJANDRO
3213 ESQUIBEL TOMILLO, LUIS ANGEL
6048 FIDALGO CANON, BELEN

3275 FERNANDEZ REGO, MARIO

6116 DE LA FUENTE PEREZ, NOEMI

3203 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO
3024 GAYOSO LLAMAS, ENRIQUE

3026 GARCIA SUAREZ, DAVID

3408 DE LA PUENTE GARCIA, DANIEL
3027 GARCIA SUAREZ, ISRAEL

3520 COLINAS MUNOZ, VALERIANO

3148 GARCIA GARCIA, SERGIO

3200 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, CARLOS
3435 PARDO ARIAS, JORGE

3236 CARRENO GARCIA, LISARDO

6088 OBLANCA PUENTE, ALICIA

3481 PEREZ MUNOZ, JAIME

3232 LLAMAZARES MARTINEZ, HECTOR
6028 YEBRA FUENTES, SOLE

3149 RODRIGUEZ POZUELO, SATURNINO
6021 YUGUEROS CORDERO, MARIA JESUS
3453 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA
6155 VINUELA ALVAREZ, ANA BELEN
3104 CARRERA ALONSO, DIEGO

SENIM

VETCM
VETCM
VETDM
VETEM
VETAM
VETCM
VETCM
VETDM
VETFM
VETBM
FEMEN
SENIM

FEMEN
VETFM
VETAM
SENIM

VETAM
VETAM
VETAM
SENIM

VETAM
SENIM

VETCM
FEMEN
VETBM
SENIM

FEMEN
VETDM
FEMEN
VETBM
FEMEN
SENIM

0:44:53 ULE BIERZO

0:45:06 CISTIERNA RUNNING
0:45:07 CISTIERNA RUNNING
0:45:25 RECREO RUNNING
0:45:31 LA BANEZA

0:46:05 C. ATL. RACING LEON
0:46:26 RECREO RUNNING
0:46:40 LA VIRGEN RUNNERS - CORRI
0:46:57 INDEP. NAVATEJERA
0:47:05 INTELLIGENT - INTERVAL
0:47:43 RECREO RUNNING
0:47:50 C. ATL. RACING LEON
0:48:16 C. MARATON BENAVIDES EL C
0:48:47 C. A. LA BANEZA

0:48:51 RECREO RUNNING
0:49:15 MTB-RUNNERS LEON
0:49:49 MTB-RUNNERS LEON
0:49:51 RUN AND ROLL

0:49:57 MTB-RUNNERS LEON
0:49:59 LA VIRGEN RUNNERS - CORRI
0:50:45 INDEP. ASTORGA

0:50:48 ATL. TELENO

0:50:56 TEAM PARDO

0:51:01 INDEPENDIENTE

0:51:39 RUN AND ROLL

0:51:39 RUN AND ROLL

0:51:47 INDEP. LEON

0:52:19 ATL. TELENO

0:52:38 NUNCA CORRERAS SOLO
0:54:37 NUNCA CORRERAS SOLO
0:54:42 BENE CURRIS

0:56:18 CNP LEON

0:58:29 INTELLIGENT - INTERVAL

869
868
867
866
865
864
863
862
861
860
859
858
857
856
855
854
853
852
851
850
849
848
847
846
845
844
843
842
841
840
839
838
837



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

57
3587
380
375
377
373
356
6107
6074
3625

3088 FERRERO CARBAJO, JOSE RAMON
3587 MORAN BAYON, HECTOR

6129 CONSTENLA VILLANUEVA, PILAR
3570 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS
3657 SANTOS SUAREZ, MANUEL

3521 COLINAS MUNOZ, JOSE ISAAC
6029 ALONSO ALONSO, MARGARITA
6107 ANES RODRIGUEZ, NOELIA

6074 VEGA SACO, SARA

3625 RAMOS FERNANDEZ, PEDRO JOSE

VETAM
SENIM

FEMEN
VETFM
VETDM
VETAM
FEMEN
FEMEN
FEMEN
VETAM

0:58:43 INTELLIGENT - INTERVAL
0:59:17 INDEP. LEON

1:00:34 ULE BIERZO

1:00:50 C. A. LA BANEZA

1:01:32 LEON CORRE

1:01:56 LA VIRGEN RUNNERS - CORRI
1:02:06 ATL. TELENO

1:02:09 LA VIRGEN RUNNERS - CORRI
1:02:15 INDEP. NAVATEJERA

1:08:22 TROBAJO DEL CAMINO

836
835
834
833
832
831
830
829
828
827



